
Mandag 2. september 2013 - Fana Stadion

Klubb Resultat Vind

Lengde G7 (2006)

Noah Bye Fana IL 2,47 0,7
Erlend Sandstø Kvam Fana IL 2,08 1,1

Leo Augestad Stien Fana IL 2,29 0,7

Olav August Haga Hartveit Fana IL 1,60 0,4

Håkon Steinsland Fana IL 1,63 1,5
Charlie Fox Fana IL 1,73 0,6

Gustav Holmefjord Fana IL 2,06 -0,1

Karl Olav Skudal Fana IL 1,52 0,3

Lengde J7 (2006) Klubb Resultat Vind

Signe Sætren Midtbø Fana IL 1,47 -0,7

Katrine Skaar Mørch Fana IL 2,40 -0,3

Ingrid Sæter Fana IL 2,00 -0,2

Lena Førre Fana IL 1,67 -0,5

Vilde Wangberg Solheim Fana IL 1,90 -0,2
Nathalie Waage Jung Fana IL 1,95 -0,2

Josefine Waage Fana IL 1,68 -0,4

Kaia L. Hagenes Fana IL 1,62 -0,6
Martha Mikalsen Fana IL 1,54 -1,1

Karoline Røed Hovland Fana IL 2,15 -0,3

Marie Lien Eikeland Fana IL 1,91 -1,2

Eva Bøe Fana IL 1,82 -0,3

Rebekka Brandstadmoen Fana IL 1,74 -0,9

Gina Elen W. Eriksen (2008) Fana IL 1,58 -0,9
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Lengde J8 (2005) Klubb Resultat Vind

Johanne Mowinckel-Nilsen Fana IL 1,43 0,0

Silje Teige Thomassen Fana IL 2,15 -0,2

Berendina Gundersen-Demmink Fana IL 2,07 -0,3

Ane Tadesse Giskeødegaard Fana IL 2,70 -0,4

Andrea Hjortland Fana IL 1,47 0,2

Frid Lund Rasmussen Fana IL 1,85 1,2

Liv Julie Skure Lund Fana IL 2,27 -0,3

Lise Låstad Gneist 2,87 -0,8

Sofie Rye Daae Fana IL 2,36 -0,6

Linde Klingeberg Fana IL 1,72 -0,3

Malene Loftesnes Fana IL 1,65 -0,3

Andrea Lien Fana IL 2,29 -0,8

Marie G. Einarsen Fana IL 1,64 0,1

Christina Ørner Fana IL 2,36 0,1

Johanne Rinde Kommedal Fana IL 2,38 -0,9

Ella Hole Eikenes Fana IL 2,22 -1,0

Lengde G8 (2005) Klubb Resultat Vind

Eirik Norheim Fana IL 1,97 0,4

Johan Bryner Fana IL 1,79 0,1

Amund Grønhaus Fana IL 2,45 0,1

Mathias Alexander Gjerme Fana IL 2,66 0,2

Didrik Svendal Fana IL 1,97 0,4

Ole Olaussen Grini Fana IL 1,87 0,2

Magnus Andersland Fana IL 2,71 0,7

Fredrik Eikeberg Fana IL 2,42 1,2

Torkjel Vivås Thorsen Fana IL 2,71 1,1

Alajandro Andersson Fana IL 1,37 1,5
Fredrik Alfstad Haugen Fana IL 1,90 0,9

Ulrich Faye Fana IL 2,44 1,0

Nikolai Amandussen Nitter Fana IL 3,10 0,9
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Lengde G9 (2004) Klubb Resultat Vind

Sigurd Henriksen Fana IL 3,17 1,4

Jonathan Bosåen Fana IL 2,40 0,0

Magnus Berg Fana IL 2,91 -0,1

Birk Asting Nesset Fana IL 2,50 0,5

Kristian G. Einarsen Fana IL 1,52 1,8

Rune Kvame Fana IL 2,27 0,6

Håkon Sætren Midtbø Fana IL 3,07 0,8

Jon Sagar Ytrenes Rørlien Fana IL 2,21 0,7
Sebastian Røed Hovland Fana IL 2,37 0,4

Lengde J9 (2004) Klubb Resultat Vind

Pernille Skjeldestad Molvik Fana IL 1,90 0,0

Johanne Leathem Fana IL 2,01 -0,9

Linnea Steen Fana IL 1,99 -0,6

Katrine Gravdal Lie Fana IL 2,25 -0,6

Karna Teigland Fana IL 2,29 -1,0

Eline Teige Øye Fana IL 1,20 -0,4

Martine Langhelle Fana IL 2,02 -1,0

Andrine O. T. Ekevold Fana IL 2,40 -0,7
Anneke van der Hidde Sørenstuen Fana IL 1,74 -0,3

Fana IL 2,24 0,1

Fana IL 2,03 -0,4

Fana IL 2,21 -0,6

Navn

Mari Førre

Christine Elise Karlsen

Navn

Jinni Løseth
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Lengde G10 (2003) Klubb Resultat Vind

Torstein Vivås Thorsen Fana IL 2,68 0,6

Mathias Dømbe Larsen Fana IL 2,71 0,8

Tobias Hjertholm Fana IL 3,10 0,5

Sverre Eriksen Fana IL 3,05 1,1

Magnus Sture Skeie Fana IL 2,40 -0,5

Oscar Olderøy Holmen Fana IL 1,97 1,5

Jørgen S. Rønnevik Fana IL 2,50 1,6

August Ramstad Fana IL 2,32 0,4
Elias Olsen Fana IL 3,18 0,3

Håvard Seim Berentsen Fana IL 3,46 0,5

Martin Skaar Mørch Fana IL 2,95 -0,3

Lengde J10 (2003) Klubb Resultat Vind

Frida Dixon Fana IL 2,42 0,0

Marie Seliussen Fana IL 2,30 0,0

Tora Karine Risa Angaard Fana IL 2,50 -0,4

Karen Brokke Saue Fana IL 2,56 0,4

Maria Vie Ytrearne Fana IL 2,80 -0,9

Karyn Sofie Sanford Fana IL 2,68 0,3

Mari Kannelønning Myrdal Fana IL 2,78 -0,9

Martha Gulbrandsen Fana IL 2,50 -0,2
Hanna Nordtveit Sand Fana IL 2,52 0,0

Andrea Buder Fana IL 2,28 0,2

Christina Aarestrup Fana IL 2,16 0,8

Elisabeth Tønnesen Fana IL 2,45 1,4

Amalie Berentsen Fana IL 2,28 0,2

Emma Gulbrandsen Fana IL 2,51 0,0
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60m J/G10 (2003) Klubb Resultat Vind

-0,3

August Ramstad Fana IL 10,55

Elias Olsen Fana IL 11,02

Håvard Seim Berentsen Fana IL 10,29

Sverre Eriksen Fana IL dns

Håkon Sætre Midtbø Fana IL 11,08

-0,1

Torstein Vivås Thorsen Fana IL 11,42

Mathias Dømbe Larsen Fana IL 11,40

Tobias Hjertholm Fana IL 10,88

Magnus Sture Skeie Fana IL 11,95

Oscar Olderøy Holmen Fana IL 12,69

Jørgen S. Rønnevik Fana IL 11,36

-0,1

Amalie Berentsen Fana IL 12,04

Emma Gulbrandsen Fana IL 10,96

Frida Dixon Fana IL 11,14

Frida Drivenes Fana IL dns

Marie Seliussen Fana IL dns

Karen Brokke Saue Fana IL 11,48

Tora Karine Risa Angaard Fana IL 11,47

-0,6

Maria Vie Ytrearne Fana IL 10,88

Karyn Sofie Sanford Fana IL 12,01

Mari Kannelønning Myrdal Fana IL 10,89

Martha Gulbrandsen Fana IL 12,34

Hanna Nordtveit Sand Fana IL 11,75

Andrea Buder Fana IL 12,88

Christina Aarestrup Fana IL 14,37
Elisabeth Tønnesen Fana IL 10,44

Heat-1

Heat-4

Heat-3

Heat-2
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60m J/G9 (2004) Klubb Resultat Vind

0,1

Jon Sagar Ytrenes Rørlien Fana IL 11,80

Fana IL 12,79

Fana IL 11,68

Fana IL 14,18

Fana IL 11,64

Fana IL 11,23

Fana IL 11,69

Fana IL 11,99

-0,4

Katrine Gravdal Lie Fana IL 12,79

Fana IL 13,43

Fana IL 12,29

Fana IL 12,08

Fana IL 12,98

Fana IL 11,58

Fana IL 11,82

Fana IL 10,96

0,00

Jonathan Bosåen Fana IL 11,15

Fana IL 10,68

Fana IL 12,30

Fana IL dns

Fana IL 12,13

Fana IL dns

Heat-3

Sigurd Henriksen

Sebastian Røed Hovland

Victor Endestad-breivik

Linnea Steen

Håkon Sætren Midtbø

Mari Førre

Jinni Løseth

Heat-1

Anneke van der Hidde Sørenstuen

Johanne Leathem

Birk Asting Nesset

Karna Teigland

Heat-2

Kristian G. Einarsen

Martine Langhelle

Rune Kvame

Eline Teige Øye

Christine Elise Karlsen

Andrine O. T. Ekevold

Pernille Skjeldestad Molvik

Magnus Berg

Fana IL
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60m J/G8 (2005) Klubb Resultat Vind

-0,1

Torkjel Vivås Thorsen Fana IL 11,96

Fana IL dns

Fana IL 15,33

Fana IL 13,10

Fana IL 13,59

Fana IL 13,57

Fana IL 13,14

Fana IL 12,01

0,5

Malene Loftesnes Fana IL 14,04

Fana IL 15,07

Fana IL 10,62

Fana IL 11,52

Fana IL 12,77

Fana IL 12,56

Fana IL 14,69

Fana IL 11,60

0,4

Magnus Andersland Fana IL 11,34

Fana IL 11,56

Fana IL 12,20

Fana IL 12,26

Fana IL 12,64

Fana IL 12,91

Fana IL 12,97

0,2

Johan Bryner Fana IL 12,64

Fana IL 14,16

Fana IL 11,89

Fana IL 11,27

Fana IL 12,15

Fana IL 11,13

Fana IL 15,11

Heat-1

Alajandro Andersson

Johanne Mowinckel-Nilsen

Silje Teige Thomassen

Linde Klingeberg

Fredrik Eikeberg

Frid Lund Rasmussen

Sofie Rye Daae

Heat-2

Andrea Lien

Nikolai Amandussen Nitter

Mathias Alexander Gjerme

Didrik Svendal

Marie G. Einarsen

Ole Olaussen Grini

Ulrich Faye

Heat-3

Alajandro Andersson

Fredrik Eikeberg

Christina Ørner

Johanne Rinde Kommedal

Ella Hole Eikenes

Ane Tadesse Giskeødegaard

Berendina Gundersen-Demmink

Heat-4

Eirik Norheim

Andrea Hjortland

Amund Grønhaus

Liv Julie Skure Lund

Lise Låstad
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60m J/G7 (2006) Klubb Resultat Vind

0,0

Kaia L. Hagenes Fana IL 14,84

Lena Førre Fana IL 14,37

Leo Augestad Stien Fana IL 12,85

Josefine Waage Fana IL 14,34

Thomas Alfstad Haugen Fana IL 14,03

Håkon Steinsland Fana IL 14,54

Charlie Fox Fana IL 13,63

Gustav Holmefjord Fana IL 13,03

-1,1

Nathalie Waage Jung Fana IL 13,94

Vilde Wangberg Solheim Fana IL 12,85

Ingrid Sæter Fana IL 13,00

Erlend Sandstø Kvam Fana IL 13,04

Rebekka Brandstadmoen Fana IL 14,01

Eva Bøe Fana IL 12,67

Olav August Haga Hartveit Fana IL 14,43

Karoline Røed Hovland Fana IL 13,30

-0,2

Marie Lien Eikeland Fana IL 14,55

Karl Olav Skudal Fana IL 16,26

Martha Mikalsen Fana IL 15,07

Noah Bye Fana IL 11,82

Signe Sætren Midtbø Fana IL 14,25

Gina Elen W. Eriksen (2008) Fana IL 16,67

Heat-1

Heat-2

Heat-3

Fana IL
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